
 247,506.84

091846355CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: C 918-46-355

CONTRACT:

02253219

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,452,494.02

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: Various

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 056

STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC

Chris Rocha, P.E.

DENTON

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 02/08/26

02/27/2025AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0006

01/27/2026

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 08/18/2025

02/07/2025

ESTIMATE PAID:

 84

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 09/02/2025

$1,700,000.86

CONTRACT:

12/26/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $1,152,494.02

DALLAS

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 64.62

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 72.43

$215,931.18 $1,015,445.65 $1,231,376.83 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$215,931.18 $1,015,445.65 $1,231,376.83 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$215,931.18 $1,231,376.83 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $1,015,445.65 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$968.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$968.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 84

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

09/02/2025

00/00/0000

 130

 0

 130

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT
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DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 35  13  22

HOLIDAY TRAFFIC 3

RAIN 1

SATURDAY 4

SNOW 3

SUNDAY 4

TIME SUSPENDED 7

12/24/2025  1 HOLIDAY TRAFFIC

12/25/2025  1 HOLIDAY TRAFFIC

12/26/2025  1 HOLIDAY TRAFFIC

12/27/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/28/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/29/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/30/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

12/31/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/01/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/02/2026  1 TIME SUSPENDED

01/03/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/04/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/05/2026  1

01/06/2026  1

01/07/2026  1

01/08/2026  1 RAIN

01/09/2026  1

01/10/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/11/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/12/2026  1

01/13/2026  1

01/14/2026  1

01/15/2026  1

01/16/2026  1

01/17/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/18/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/19/2026  1

01/20/2026  1

01/21/2026  1

01/22/2026  1

01/23/2026  1 SNOW

01/24/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/25/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/26/2026  1 SNOW

01/27/2026  1 SNOW
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

C 918-46-355 091846355PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0065 05027001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING000 MO  500.000 $500.00 1.000  6.00 8.00

0075 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY)000 DAY  1.000 $2.00 2.000  25.00 40.00

0080 05057002 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)000 HR  1.000 $49.50 49.500  502.00 2,688.00

0105 06667030 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL)000 LF  2.500 $420.00 168.000  328.00 6,883.00

0110 06667036 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)000 LF  9.450 $37,724.40 3,992.000  11,394.00 6,767.00

0115 06667042 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)000 EA  160.000 $18,240.00 114.000  317.00 501.00

0125 06667066 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)000 EA  195.000 $15,210.00 78.000  222.00 395.00

0140 06667123 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL)000 LF  8.250 $11,393.25 1,381.000  1,381.00 375.00

0145 06667408 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)000 LF  0.500 $5,295.00 10,590.000  69,050.00 100,247.00

0150 06667411 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)000 LF  0.490 $9,114.98 18,602.000  225,873.00 291,300.00

0155 06667423 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)000 LF  0.490 $1,783.11 3,639.000  300,289.00 283,517.00

0160 06727004 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A000 EA  6.000 $5,082.00 847.000  847.00 26.00

0165 06727006 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R000 EA  4.400 $21,296.00 4,840.000  6,515.00 4,014.00

0170 06777001 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (4")000 LF  0.420 $16,573.20 39,460.000  546,657.00 675,064.00

0175 06777004 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (8")000 LF  0.550 $10,002.30 18,186.000  95,814.00 86,932.00

0180 06777006 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (12")000 LF  2.050 $7,156.55 3,491.000  11,394.00 6,883.00

0185 06777008 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (24")000 LF  3.000 $3,390.00 1,130.000  3,888.00 7,142.00

0190 06777009 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (ARROW)000 EA  50.000 $4,900.00 98.000  303.00 513.00

0195 06777015 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (WORD)000 EA  50.000 $3,550.00 71.000  207.00 395.00

0205 06787002 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6")000 LF  0.010 $426.38 42,638.000  548,003.00 675,064.00

0210 06787004 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")000 LF  0.020 $363.72 18,186.000  95,814.00 86,932.00

0215 06787006 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12")000 LF  0.010 $4.41 441.000  601.00 6,883.00

0220 06787008 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")000 LF  1.000 $3,330.00 3,330.000  10,732.00 7,142.00

0225 06787009 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)000 EA  40.000 $4,080.00 102.000  305.00 513.00

0230 06787016 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)000 EA  40.000 $2,640.00 66.000  206.00 395.00

236 06667347 PAVEMENT SLER 6" LF  0.220 $7,609.14 34,587.000  564,445.00 561,821.00

ADDED BY CO#1SUPP DESCR

237 06667348 PAVEMENT SLER 8" LF  0.600 $2,375.40 3,959.000  73,167.00 71,258.00

ADDED BY CO#1SUPP DESCR

238 06667350 PAVEMENT SLER 12" LF  0.930 $156.24 168.000  328.00 6,392.00

ADDED BY CO#1SUPP DESCR

239 06667352 PAVEMENT SLER 24" LF  2.240 $9,076.48 4,052.000  11,117.00 6,201.00

ADDED BY CO#1SUPP DESCR

240 06667353 PAVEMENT SLER (ARROW) EA  67.310 $7,673.34 114.000  317.00 410.00

ADDED BY CO#1SUPP DESCR

241 06667354 PAVEMENT SLER (WORD) EA  83.510 $6,513.78 78.000  222.00 380.00

ADDED BY CO#1SUPP DESCR

$215,931.18TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

091846355PROJECT CONTROLC 918-46-355

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  5,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.90  4,500.00

0065 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  500.000  8.000  0.000  6.00  3,000.00

0075 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  1.000  40.000  0.000  25.00  25.00

0080 05057002 000 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) HR  1.000  2,688.000  0.000  502.00  502.00

0095 06667018 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(DOT)(100MIL) LF  1.250  1,869.000  0.000  887.00  1,108.75

0100 06667024 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.900  85,398.000  0.000  71,101.00  63,990.90

0105 06667030 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  2.500  6,883.000  0.000  328.00  820.00

0110 06667036 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  9.450  6,767.000  0.000  11,394.00  107,673.30

0115 06667042 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL) EA  160.000  501.000  0.000  317.00  50,720.00

0125 06667066 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL) EA  195.000  395.000  0.000  222.00  43,290.00

0130 06667081 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(RR XING)(100MIL) EA  395.000  2.000  0.000  4.00  1,580.00

0135 06667090 000 REF PAV MRK TY I(W)36"(YLD TRI)(100MIL) EA  75.000  34.000  0.000  6.00  450.00

0140 06667123 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  8.250  375.000  0.000  1,381.00  11,393.25

0145 06667408 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.500  100,247.000  0.000  69,050.00  34,525.00

0150 06667411 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.490  291,300.000  0.000  225,873.00  110,677.77

0155 06667423 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.490  283,517.000  0.000  300,289.00  147,141.61

0160 06727004 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  6.000  26.000  0.000  847.00  5,082.00

0165 06727006 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R EA  4.400  4,014.000  0.000  6,515.00  28,666.00

0170 06777001 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (4") LF  0.420  675,064.000  0.000  546,657.00  229,595.94

0175 06777004 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (8") LF  0.550  86,932.000  0.000  95,814.00  52,697.70

0180 06777006 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (12") LF  2.050  6,883.000  0.000  11,394.00  23,357.70

0185 06777008 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (24") LF  3.000  7,142.000  0.000  3,888.00  11,664.00

0190 06777009 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (ARROW) EA  50.000  513.000  0.000  303.00  15,150.00

0195 06777015 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (WORD) EA  50.000  395.000  0.000  207.00  10,350.00

0200 06777019 000 ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (RR XING) EA  300.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  600.00

0205 06787002 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6") LF  0.010  675,064.000  0.000  548,003.00  5,480.03

0210 06787004 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8") LF  0.020  86,932.000  0.000  95,814.00  1,916.28

0215 06787006 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12") LF  0.010  6,883.000  0.000  601.00  6.01

0220 06787008 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24") LF  1.000  7,142.000  0.000  10,732.00  10,732.00

0225 06787009 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW) EA  40.000  513.000  0.000  305.00  12,200.00

0230 06787016 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD) EA  40.000  395.000  0.000  206.00  8,240.00

0235 06787020 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (RR XING) EA  100.000  2.000  0.000  4.00  400.00

236 06667347 PAVEMENT SLER 6" LF  0.220  0.000  561,821.000  564,445.00  124,177.90

ADDED BY CO#1

237 06667348 PAVEMENT SLER 8" LF  0.600  0.000  71,258.000  73,167.00  43,900.20

ADDED BY CO#1

238 06667350 PAVEMENT SLER 12" LF  0.930  0.000  6,392.000  328.00  305.04

ADDED BY CO#1

239 06667352 PAVEMENT SLER 24" LF  2.240  0.000  6,201.000  11,117.00  24,902.08

ADDED BY CO#1

240 06667353 PAVEMENT SLER (ARROW) EA  67.310  0.000  410.000  317.00  21,337.27

ADDED BY CO#1
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001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

241 06667354 PAVEMENT SLER (WORD) EA  83.510  0.000  380.000  222.00  18,539.22

ADDED BY CO#1

243 06667364 PAVEMENT SLER (RR XING) EA  114.800  0.000  2.000  4.00  459.20

ADDED BY CO#1

244 06667365 PAVEMENT SLER (YLD TRI) EA  36.780  0.000  34.000  6.00  220.68

ADDED BY CO#1

Category Subtotal $1,231,376.83

091846355C 918-46-355PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0070 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  150.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0085 05067044 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12") LF  1.000  125.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0090 05067046 000 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) LF  1.000  125.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0120 06667045 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I(W)(DBL ARROW)(100MIL) EA  250.000  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0245 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

POSITIVE

0246 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

NEGATIVE

0247 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  100,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

RECEIVED

0248 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL -1.000  100,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

USED

242 06667356 PAVEMENT SLER (DBL ARROW) EA  101.120  0.000  5.000  0.000  0.00

ADDED BY CO#1

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0249 96067003 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  100,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0250 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  100,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

PAID BY INVOICE

0251 96067008 FORCE ACCOUNT - RAILROAD FLAGGERS DOL  1.000  100,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $1,231,376.83
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

05007001 000 LS  5,000.000MOBILIZATION  0.900  4,500.00 1.00

05027001 000 MO  500.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  6.000  3,000.00 8.00

05057001 000 DAY  1.000TMA (STATIONARY)  25.000  25.00 40.00

05057002 000 HR  1.000TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)  502.000  502.00 2,688.00

06667018 000 LF  1.250REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(DOT)(100MIL)  887.000  1,108.75 1,869.00

06667024 000 LF  0.900REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)  71,101.000  63,990.90 85,398.00

06667030 000 LF  2.500REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL)  328.000  820.00 6,883.00

06667036 000 LF  9.450REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)  11,394.000  107,673.30 6,767.00

06667042 000 EA  160.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)  317.000  50,720.00 501.00

06667066 000 EA  195.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)  222.000  43,290.00 395.00

06667081 000 EA  395.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(RR XING)(100MIL)  4.000  1,580.00 2.00

06667090 000 EA  75.000REF PAV MRK TY I(W)36"(YLD TRI)(100MIL)  6.000  450.00 34.00

06667123 000 LF  8.250REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL)  1,381.000  11,393.25 375.00

06667347 LF  0.220PAVEMENT SLER 6"  564,445.000  124,177.90 0.00

ADDED BY CO#1

06667348 LF  0.600PAVEMENT SLER 8"  73,167.000  43,900.20 0.00

ADDED BY CO#1

06667350 LF  0.930PAVEMENT SLER 12"  328.000  305.04 0.00

ADDED BY CO#1

06667352 LF  2.240PAVEMENT SLER 24"  11,117.000  24,902.08 0.00

ADDED BY CO#1

06667353 EA  67.310PAVEMENT SLER (ARROW)  317.000  21,337.27 0.00

ADDED BY CO#1

06667354 EA  83.510PAVEMENT SLER (WORD)  222.000  18,539.22 0.00

ADDED BY CO#1

06667364 EA  114.800PAVEMENT SLER (RR XING)  4.000  459.20 0.00

ADDED BY CO#1

06667365 EA  36.780PAVEMENT SLER (YLD TRI)  6.000  220.68 0.00

ADDED BY CO#1

06667408 000 LF  0.500REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  69,050.000  34,525.00 100,247.00

06667411 000 LF  0.490REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  225,873.000  110,677.77 291,300.00

06667423 000 LF  0.490REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  300,289.000  147,141.61 283,517.00

06727004 000 EA  6.000REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A  847.000  5,082.00 26.00

06727006 000 EA  4.400REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R  6,515.000  28,666.00 4,014.00

06777001 000 LF  0.420ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (4")  546,657.000  229,595.94 675,064.00

06777004 000 LF  0.550ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (8")  95,814.000  52,697.70 86,932.00

06777006 000 LF  2.050ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (12")  11,394.000  23,357.70 6,883.00

06777008 000 LF  3.000ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (24")  3,888.000  11,664.00 7,142.00

06777009 000 EA  50.000ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (ARROW)  303.000  15,150.00 513.00

06777015 000 EA  50.000ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (WORD)  207.000  10,350.00 395.00

06777019 000 EA  300.000ELIM EXT PM & MRKS (RR XING)  2.000  600.00 2.00

06787002 000 LF  0.010PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6")  548,003.000  5,480.03 675,064.00

06787004 000 LF  0.020PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")  95,814.000  1,916.28 86,932.00

06787006 000 LF  0.010PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12")  601.000  6.01 6,883.00
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06787008 000 LF  1.000PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")  10,732.000  10,732.00 7,142.00

06787009 000 EA  40.000PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)  305.000  12,200.00 513.00

06787016 000 EA  40.000PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)  206.000  8,240.00 395.00

06787020 000 EA  100.000PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (RR XING)  4.000  400.00 2.00

$1,231,376.83TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


